#274 P.001/002

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140001306343)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

Account Name : BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES-

Account Number: 075350000353

: (800)221-2972

: (888)692-9256

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN CM LAND DEV CORP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



From:

06/04/2014 14:37 #274 P.002/002

14 JUN -4 PM 10: 15

GEGREJAKY LE 1 7 1 TAELAPASSEE, FECHOV

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

For
CM LAND DEV CORP
Name of Corporation as numerity filed with the Floride Dept. of State
P14000045495 Document Number (Placows)
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.
These articles of correction correct Articles of Incorporation
filed with the Department of State on 05/22/2014
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: Article II setting forth the principal office address incorrectly listed the address as
1364 Biscayne Drive, Surfside, FL 33154
Article V setting forth initial officers and/or directors incorrectly listed the address
of Robert Cummings and Lori Cummings as 1364 Biscayne Drive, Surfside,
FL, 33154
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: Article II setting forth the Principal Office should be corrected to read as follows:
1364 Biscaya Drive, Surfside, FL 33154
Article V setting forth the initial officers and/or directors should be corrected to read as follows:
Robert Cummings, President, 1364 Biscaya Drive, Surfside, FL 33154
Lori Cummings, Secretary, 1364 Biscaya Drive, Surfside, FL 33164
Georgiy Managadze, Vice President, 21395 Marina Cove, Aventura, FL 33180
The best of the descript, (included or other editions a little library or officers have been proceeding, by an incorporation—It is the hands of the supervey, studies, or other court appearance facultary, by the figuresmy.)
Robert Cummings President